Registered

Registered with CSC

Registered no CSC

Casual with CSC
Casual no CSC

( )Te DEE

Adult (18 Over) Child (14-17 Years)
$19.50 $13.00

Adult (18 Over) Child (14-17 Years)

$40.00 $30.00
$55.00 $35.00

$55.00 $35.00
$95.00 $40.00

Child (Under 14)

Free

Child (Under 14)

$20.00
$30.00

$30.00
$35.00

All Children under 14 with CSC are free between 6pm - 8am Mon to Fri, Weekends 24hrs




